
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Bethel Small Boat Harbor 533 days Thu 7/1/10 Mon 7/16/12
2 Kickoff Meeting 1 day Thu 7/1/10 Thu 7/1/10
3 Develop PMP 529.82 days Fri 7/2/10 Thu 7/12/12

11 Site Visit 1 day Thu 9/9/10 Thu 9/9/10
12 Trip Report 11 days Fri 9/10/10 Fri 9/24/10 11
13 Public Involvement 305 days Wed 10/6/10 Tue 12/6/11 12
15 Engineering and Design 403 days Thu 7/1/10 Tue 1/17/12
26 Review (ITR) 6 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/17/12
30 Environmental (EA) 200 days Tue 6/21/11 Mon 3/26/12
41 Real Estate 532 days Fri 7/2/10 Mon 7/16/12
44 Cost Estimate 69 days Thu 4/28/11 Tue 8/2/11
46 Project Complete 28 days Mon 3/12/12 Wed 4/18/12
52 Bethel O&M - Launch Ramps  Construction 538 days Wed 2/15/12 Fri 3/7/14
53 Receive Denali Commission Funds 1 day Tue 6/26/12 Tue 6/26/12
54 Signed MOA with Bethel 21 days Fri 6/15/12 Fri 7/13/12
55 Recevie City of Bethel Funds 3 days Mon 7/16/12 Wed 7/18/12 54
56 Received O&M Funds 9 days Wed 2/15/12 Mon 2/27/12
57 Revise Plans & Specs 1 day Mon 4/23/12 Tue 6/12/12
58 Bid Schedule 6 days Mon 5/28/12 Mon 6/4/12 57
59 NEPA Amendment - Signed by COL 10 days Tue 3/13/12 Mon 3/26/12 56FS+10 days
60 Real Estate Certification from City 30 days Mon 6/4/12 Fri 7/13/12
61 IFB 167 days Wed 2/22/12 Thu 10/11/12
84 Construction Phase 291 days Fri 12/7/12 Fri 1/17/14
85 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Fri 12/7/12 Fri 12/7/12
86 Construction 260 days Mon 12/10/12 Fri 12/6/13 85
87 Construction Complete 1 day Mon 12/9/13 Mon 12/9/13 86
88 Inspection Report 14 days Tue 12/10/13 Fri 12/27/13 87
89 Contract Closeout 14 days Mon 12/30/13 Thu 1/16/14 88
90 After Action Review 1 day Fri 1/17/14 Fri 1/17/14 89
91 Project Closeout 36 days Fri 1/17/14 Fri 3/7/14
92 Physical Closeout 3 days Fri 1/17/14 Tue 1/21/14 89
93 Financial Closeout 30 days Wed 1/22/14 Tue 3/4/14 92
94 Closed Out 3 days Wed 3/5/14 Fri 3/7/14 93
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